
2012 Left Coast Annual

Sanchez Art Center

Michael Acker www.mca-studios.com

Julie Alland www.juliealland.com

Peter Baczek www.baczekstudio.com

Jenny E. Balisle www.jennyebalisle.com

Helen Bellaver www.helenbellaverart.com

Nancy D. Brown www.nancybrownstudio.com (under constr.)

Pam Chavez www.chavezarts.com

Arthur Comings www.arthurcomings.com

Lizzy Cross www.lizzycross.com

Tamara Danoyan www.tomasview.com

June Daskalakis www.junedart.com

Carlos de Villasante www.carlosdevillasante.com

Stevee Duber

Andrea Ewald http://andreaewald.com

Larry Fowler www.ksogofly.com

Bill Gallo www.billgallosart.com

Jon Gariepy www.jongariepy.com

Alan Grinberg www.alangrinberg.com

Robert Haemmerling

Bridget Henry www.bridgetmaryhenry.com

Benjamin Hersh www.benjaminhersh.com

Tyler James Hoare

Curt Holzinger www.henrystreet.weebly.com

Carole Jeung www.carolejeung.com

Janet Jones www.janetjonesfineart.com

John Kaine www.myspace.com/johnchester

Patrick J. Killeen

Rolf Kriken www.nordhammer.com

Barbara Landis www.Barbara-Landis.com

Rosalie Lang www.rosalielang.com

Oleg Lobykin www.customstonecarving.com

Barbara Maricle www.barbaramaricle.com

Charles Dennis McDevitt www.mcdevittarts.com

John Q. McDonald http://sprg.ssl.berkeley.edu/~jmcd/art/

Paul Merryman www.paulmerrymanart.com

Cynthia Milionis www.cymili.com/art

Chester Ng

Joe Palsa www.joepalsa.com

Robert L. Pratto

Roger Rosenfeld www.rogerr.com

Marsha Shaw www.marshashaw.com

Joshua Solis

Sandra Ortiz Taylor www.sandraortiztaylorart.com

Sheila G. Ticen www.sheilagticen.com

Stephen C. Wagner www.stephencwagner.com

Sharron L. Walker www.imagesbyslwalker.com

Kathleen Youngquist www.kathleenyoungquist.com

Jade Zabrowski www.wideeyescottage.com
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